
PACHET ACCESORII GRADINA.

I.D.: 70289513

Data publicarii	16.06.22	Coduri CPV	16160000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.960,43 RON - 2.960,43 RON

Descriere: Fir nylon, 2.7 mm x 68 m 50.000 43.52 2176.00 ROLA LANT RSC 3/8 1.6 PINTENI !! 72.000
1.14 82.08 ROLA LANT PMC3 3/8 1.3 165.000 0.83 136.95 Total 2960.43,ULEI AMESTEC STIHL
1 L 20.000 28.00 560.00
